
                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 26. Juli / venerdì 26 luglio 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto ladies  
 

1° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     11 

2° HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S L     9 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     9 

4° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     7 

 DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 14 S L     7 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     7 

7° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     6 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     6 

 ROSINI JITKA LANA 18 S L     6 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     6 

11° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     5 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     5 

13° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     4 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     4 

 KAMINSKI ANDREA LANA 18 S L     4 

 MAIR MARION LANA 18 S L     4 

17° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     3 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 17 S L     3 

19° AUGSCHELLER HEIKE LANA 18 S L     2 

20° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     1 

21° REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 18 S L     0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 26. Juli / venerdì 26 luglio 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

 
brutto men 
 

1° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 5       16 

2° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       11 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 10       11 

 WEISS MANFRED LANA 9 S      11 

 HOHNS MARWIN ESTERO 4 S      11 

6° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 5 S      9 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 16       9 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 11 J      9 

 HOHNS FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      9 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 6 S      9 

11° GAISER REINHARD LANA 11 S      7 

 PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 11 S      7 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      7 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 15 S      7 

15° VAN ESSEN CEES ESTERO 11 S      6 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      6 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      6 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      6 

19° PERONI GUNNAR LANA 16 S      5 

 BROEMSE PETER LANA 15 S      5 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      5 

 PREUSS UDO LANA 13 S      5 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      5 

24° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 18 S      4 

 Gurndin Michael LANA 18 S      4 

 SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES LANA 11 S      4 

 DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 18 S      4 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 10 S      4 

 LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12       4 

 PERONI JULIAN LANA 18       4 

31° SCARATTI FRANCESCO CA' ULIVI 10 S      3 

32° ZIERNHOELD FRIEDRICH LANA 18 S      1 

33° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 26. Juli / venerdì 26 luglio 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

netto ladies 
 

1° ROSINI JITKA LANA 18 S L     23 

2° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     22 

3° DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 14 S L     20 

 KAMINSKI ANDREA LANA 18 S L     20 

5° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     19 

 MAIR MARION LANA 18 S L     19 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     19 

8° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     18 

 HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S L     18 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     18 

11° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     17 

12° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     16 

13° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     15 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     15 

15° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 17 S L     14 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     14 

17° AUGSCHELLER HEIKE LANA 18 S L     13 

18° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     12 

19° REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 18 S L     11 

20° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     9 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2024 
                                                                                                                                   

                    Freitag, den 26. Juli / venerdì 26 luglio 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

 

netto men  
 

1° LUTZ FELIX LANA 16       22 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 15 S      22 

3° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 10       21 

4° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 18 S      20 

 WEISS MANFRED LANA 9 S      20 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 11 J      20 

7° PERONI GUNNAR LANA 16 S      19 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 14 S      19 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 5       19 

 PERONI JULIAN LANA 18       19 

11° HOHNS FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      18 

12° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       17 

 BROEMSE PETER LANA 15 S      17 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      17 

 PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 11 S      17 

 DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 18 S      17 

17° Gurndin Michael LANA 18 S      16 

 GAISER REINHARD LANA 11 S      16 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      16 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      16 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      16 

22° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      15 

 HOHNS MARWIN ESTERO 4 S      15 

24° VAN ESSEN CEES ESTERO 11 S      14 

 PREUSS UDO LANA 13 S      14 

 SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES LANA 11 S      14 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 6 S      14 

28° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 5 S      13 

 LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12       13 

30° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 10 S      11 

31° ZIERNHOELD FRIEDRICH LANA 18 S      10 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO CA' ULIVI 10 S      10 

33° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      3 

 
 
 
Nearest  to the pin Loch 2: Andreas Fuchsberger – 1,11 m 


